
_,07 _ 

_ HYDRAULIC SYSTEM. 

Reference numbers only are shown in illustration. Use I H part numbers in ordering . 

. Unnumbered parts in the illustrations are the same as corresponding parts shown with numbers. 

·, 

TOUCH-CONTROL. PUMP, DRIVE GEAR AND MANIFOLD TUBES 

I 351 677 RI GASKET, TOUCH-CONTROL PUMP I 
2 352 037 RI WASHER, TOUC~-CONTROL PUMP DRIVE GEAR I 

3 352 038 RI GEAR, DRIVE, TOUCH-CONTROL PUMP (10 TEETH) I 
4 106 749 KEY (WOODRUFF No. 3, 1/8 x 1/2") I 

5 352 035 R94 PUMP, TOUCH .. CONTROL (PESCO PRODUCTS No, 05 !004 040-06) (ORDER 355 371 R92) I 

5 355 371 R92 PUMP, TOUCH-CONTROL,W/GASKET PACKAGE, 355 363 R91 
(WILL WORK FOR 352 035 R94) I 

I 14 494 NUT, JAM, HEX,, 3/8-24NF ,· I 
179 828 SCREW CAP, HEX-HD., 5/i6-i8NC X 2-1/2" 2 
103 320 WASHER, LOCK, 5/ I 611 2 

6 350 667 RI RING, SEAL, MANIFOLD FRONT FLANGE (WILL WORK FOR 350 429 RI) 2 

7 352 029 R92 MANIFOLD, TOUCH-CONTROL, w/ONE PLUG, 50 410 DA I 
179 821 SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD,, 5/16-18NC X 1-3/8" 3 
179 842 SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD, 3/8-l 6NC X I -3/8" 2 
103 320 WASHER LOCK 5/16 11 

3 
103 321 WASHER, LOCK 3/8" 2 

8 50 410 DA PLUG, PIPE, HOLO-KROME, 1/811 (2 u·sED 501 TO 74700) I 

9 352 034 RI GASKET, MANIFOLD FLANGE I 
355 208 R91 PACKAGE, TOUCH-CONTROL MANIFOLD AND PUMP SEAL RING AND GASKET I 

(CONSISTS OF -
I GASKET 351 677 RI 2 RING §353 827 RI 
I GASKET 352 034 RI I RING §353 828 RI 
I KEY 106 749 2 RING §355 200 RI_ 
I PIN §355 882 RI 2 WASHER §355 047 RI 
2 RING 3jO 667 RI ,2 WASHER §355 199 RI) 
I RIN,G §353 826 RI 

3'i5 363 R9 I PACKAGE, TOUCH-CONTROL PUMP MOUNTING GASKET I 
tCoNS I STS OF • 

I GASKET 352 034 RI 
I GAS.KET .351 677 RI 
I RING 350 667 RI) 

355 742 R91 SEAL, TOUCH-CONTROL PUMP SHAFT (PEsco PRODUCTS No. O'i-87) 
(USED ON PUMP 352 035 R91, PESCO PRODUCTS No. 05 1004 o4o-02) I 

§ - NOT SERVI CED SEPARATELY 




